
Updated: Dec_14_23

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

IMPORTANT NOTES

PHAR 5251 & 5271 is delivered over 10 weeks. Please refer to the dates outlined in course syllabi as it pertains to each PHAR 508P group 

(e.g. for March 11-23, PHAR 508P Group A will do a 2-week PPE rotation first followed by 2 weeks of class; while PHAR 508P Group B will 

do 2 weeks of class during that time, followed by a 2-week PPE rotation March 25 – April 3)

 

PHAR 5275 and 5640 is delivered over 8 weeks. Classes end during the week of March 4-8, 2024

 

PHAR 508P (PPE IV) is completed full-time in two 2-week blocks at the end of the semester as follows: 

Group A (half of the class): March 11-23, 2024

Group B (other half of the class): March 25-April 5, 2024

**508P/APPE Meetings held weekly between January 10 and April 3, 2024

1:00 - 4:00 pm

IPE Session

HIV Care Module

ONE session only

Date:

Mar 14, 2024 (online)

School of Pharmacy:  PharmD (entry-to-practice) Timetable

YEAR 4 - CLASS OF 2025
Winter 2024 - Academic Term 11

9:00 - 11:50 am

PHAR 5251-002 (4)

Pharmacy Practice VIII

LAB

Room: PPL

A. Randell

1:00 - 3:50 pm

PHAR 5251-003 (4)

Pharmacy Practice VIII

LAB

Room: PPL

A. Randell

10:30 am - 12:20 pm

PHAR 5271 (5)

Adv Pharmacotherapy

Room: Theatre D

J. Kielly

1:00 - 2:00 pm

FREE TIME FOR ALL

10:30 am - 12:20 pm

PHAR 5271 (5)

Adv Pharmacotherapy

Room: Theatre A

J. Kielly

10:00 am - 11:50 am

PHAR 5271 (5)

Adv Pharmacotherapy

J. Kielly

Room: Theatre D

12:00 - 1:00

FREE TIME FOR ALL

9:00 - 10:15 am

PHAR 5640 (2)

Soc Justice & the Pharm.

Room: Theatre A

B. Fitzpatrick

9:00 - 10:15 am

PHAR 5640 (2)

Soc Justice & the 

Pharm.

Room: Theatre I

B. Fitzpatrick

2:00 - 3:15 pm

PHAR 5275 (2)

Sym in Pharmacy

Room: Theatre A

J. Donnan

9:00 - 10:50 am

PHAR 5251 (4)

Pharmacy Practice VIII

LECTURE

Room: Theatre I

A. Randell

11:00 am - 12:15 pm

PHAR 5275 (2)

Sym in Pharmacy

Room: Theatre I

J. Donnan

12:45 - 1:30 pm

PHAR 508P/APPE**

PPE IV

Room: Theatre H

W. Spurrell / L. Little


