School of Pharmacy: PharmD (entry-to-practice) Timetable

YEAR 4 - CLASS OF 2025

Winter 2024 - Academic Term 11

	Updated: Dec_14_23				
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30					
9:00	9:00 - 10:15 am	9:00 - 10:15 am	9:00 - 10:50 am		9:00 - 11:50 am
	PHAR 5640 (2)	PHAR 5640 (2)	PHAR 5251 (4)		PHAR 5251-002 (4)
9:30	Soc Justice & the Pharm.	Soc Justice & the	Pharmacy Practice VIII		Pharmacy Practice VIII
	Room: Theatre A	Pharm.	LECTURE		LAB
10:00	B. Fitzpatrick	Room: Theatre I B. Fitzpatrick	Room: Theatre I	10:00 am - 11:50 am	Room: PPL
			Koom. Meatre i	PHAR 5271 (5)	KOOIII. FFL
10:30	10:30 am - 12:20 pm	10:30 am - 12:20 pm	A. Randell	Adv Pharmacotherapy	A. Randell
	PHAR 5271 (5)	PHAR 5271 (5)		J. Kielly	
11:00	Adv Pharmacotherapy	Adv Pharmacotherapy	11:00 am - 12:15 pm	J. Klelly	
	Room: Theatre D	Room: Theatre A	PHAR 5275 (2)	Room: Theatre D	
11:30	Noom. Medic D	Room. Medic A	Sym in Pharmacy Room: Theatre I		
10.00	J. Kielly	J. Kielly	J. Donnan		
12:00			0. 50	42.00.4.00	
42.20			12.45 1.20 pp	12:00 - 1:00 FREE TIME FOR ALL	
12:30			12:45 - 1:30 pm PHAR 508P/APPE**	FREE TIIVIE FOR ALL	
1:00			PPE IV	1:00 - 4:00 pm	1:00 - 3:50 pm
1.00	1:00 - 2:00 pm		Room: Theatre H	1.00 4.00 pm	PHAR 5251-003 (4)
1:30	FREE TIME FOR ALL		W. Spurrell / L. Little	IPE Session	Pharmacy Practice VIII
1.50				HIV Care Module	LAB
2:00	2:00 - 3:15 pm				
	PHAR 5275 (2)			ONE session only	Room: PPL
2:30	Sym in Pharmacy			Date:	
	Room: Theatre A			Mar 14, 2024 (online)	A. Randell
3:00	J. Donnan				
3:30					
4:00					
4:30					
5:00					

IMPORTANT NOTES

PHAR 5251 & 5271 is delivered over 10 weeks. Please refer to the dates outlined in course syllabi as it pertains to each PHAR 508P group (e.g. for March 11-23, PHAR 508P Group A will do a 2-week PPE rotation first followed by 2 weeks of class; while PHAR 508P Group B will do 2 weeks of class during that time, followed by a 2-week PPE rotation March 25 – April 3)

PHAR 5275 and 5640 is delivered over 8 weeks. Classes end during the week of March 4-8, 2024

PHAR 508P (PPE IV) is completed full-time in two 2-week blocks at the end of the semester as follows:

Group A (half of the class): March 11-23, 2024

Group B (other half of the class): March 25-April 5, 2024

**508P/APPE Meetings held weekly between January 10 and April 3, 2024